STATE OF MAINE

SES TAX TAXABLE GALLONS REPORT

Run Date: 9/12/16
From Date: 7/1/16
Thru Date: 7/31/16

** Data represents amounts reported between the From and Thru dates noted above. **

ACCOUNT NAME

NET TAXABLE GALLONS - DISTILLATES

NET TAXABLE GALLONS - LOW ENERGY

A E ROBINSON OIL CO INC
ALLIANCE ENERGY LLC
AMERIGAS PROPANE LP
ANDREW HARTMANN, INC.
AOT ENERGY AMERICAS LLC
APOLLO INDUSTRIES INC

AR SANDRI INC
ARCHER-DANIELS-MIDLAND CO
ASTRA OIL COMPANY LLC
ATLAS OIL COMPANY
AUGUSTA FUEL COMPANY
BARCLAYS BANK PLC
BARCLAYS CAPITAL ENERGY INC
BENCHMARK RESOURCES INC
BIOSPHERE FUELS LLC
BIOURJA TRADING LLC

BOBS CASH FUEL LLC
BOURNES INC

BRANCH BROOK FUELS INC
BRYANT ENERGY INC

BUCKEYE DEVELOPMENT & LOGISTICS I

BUCKEYE ENERGY SERVICES LLC
BUTLER FAMILY AUTO

BUTLER MAXCY & HEATH INC

C & N ETHANOL MARKETING LLC
C N BROWN COMPANY

CALKINS EXCAVATING INC
CARGILL INC

CE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
CHAMPAGNE ENERGY INC
CHAMPLAIN OIL CO INC

CHEMOIL CORPORATION
CHEVRON MARINE PRODUCTS LLC
CITGO PETROLEUM CORP & SUBS
CLEAN GREEN ENERGY LLC
COASTAL ENERGY INC
COASTWAY TRANSPORTATION INC
COLBY & GALE INC

COLD BROOK ENERGY
COMMUNITY ENERGY CO INC
COMMUNITY SERVICE STATIONS INC
CONSUMERS FUEL CO

CST CANADA CO

367696
116248

0

1452

o O O o o o

60366

0
0

164505

0
0

60483

26453
4430

o O O o o

1035767

0
0

31348
13752

0
0
0

22514

0

25864
17598
35737
109540
25377

0

450

0

O O O O O O O O 0o o o o o o o o

688

o O O o o o

261

O O O O O O O O O 0O o oo o o o o o o



ACCOUNT NAME

NET TAXABLE GALLONS - DISTILLATES

NET TAXABLE GALLONS - LOW ENERGY

CUMBERLAND FARMS INC

D & C TRANSPORTATION INC
DA PEARSON HEATING OILS LLC
DAIGLE OIL COMPANY
DAVIS JR THOMAS F

DEAD RIVER CO
DENNIS K BURKE INC

DIESEL DIRECT INC
DODGE OIL CO INC

DRAKE PETROLEUM CO INC
DYSARTS SERVICE INC

EAST RIVER ENERGY INC
EASTERN PROPANE GAS INC
EASTERN VP SALES LLC
ECO-ENERGY LLC

ELBOW RIVER MARKETING LTD
ENERGY NORTH INC

ES 11 INC

ESTES OIL BURNER SERVICE
EVANS GROUP INC AND SUBSIDIARY
EXXONMOBIL OIL CORPORATION
FABIAN OIL INC

FALLS & WEBB OIL INC
FITCH FUEL CO INC

FOLEY OIL COMPANY INC
FOSTER FUELS INC

FOSTER HOLDINGS LLC

FUEL MASTERS LLC

G F TRUCKING LLC
GARTHWAITE ENERGY INC
GEORGE C. STAFFORD & SONS
GIL'S OIL SERVICE, INC.
GLENCORE LTD

GLOBAL COMPANIES LLC
GLOBAL MONTELLO GROUP LLC
GRJH INC

GULF OIL LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
H A MAPES INC
HANSCOM'S TRUCK STOP INC
HARTREE PARTNERS LP
HEATWAVE OIL LLC
HIGHLANDS FUEL DELIVERY LLC
INDIGO ENERGY PARTNERS LLC
IRVING OIL COMMERCIAL GP
IRVING OIL MARKETING INC
IRVING OIL TERMINALS INC
IRVING OIL TRANSPORTATION COMPANY
J & S WHOLESALE DISTRIBUTION LLC
J P CARROLL FUEL CO

J S B ENERGY INC

JENKINS FUELS INC

148671
0
40222
435890
35297
425516
546812
203008
57312
32059
1262747

o O O o o

99436
12929
1001

0

0
379131
4662

0

0

0
226095
0

0

801

0
14865
0

1198
72996
0
25312
357498
12559
0

3577
56126
0

0
2903199
3316663
0
254114
48456
375
6949

o O O o o

2343

o O O o o o

571

[(e]
=

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o



ACCOUNT NAME

NET TAXABLE GALLONS - DISTILLATES I

NET TAXABLE GALLONS - LOW ENERGY

JESSE E LYMAN INC

KMJ PRECISION FUELS INC

KOCH SUPPLY & TRADING LP
KOLMAR AMERICAS INC

L FETTINGER AND SON INC

LAKE ERIE BIOFUELS LLC

LEHIGH GAS WHOLESALE LLC
LEONARD E BELCHER INC

LISBON FUEL CO

LOUIS DREYFUS COMPANY CLAYPOOL HOLDING LLC
LUKOIL PAN AMERICAS LLC

M L HALLE OIL SERVICE, INC.

M O HARRIS INC

MACRO COMPANIES, INC

MACS CONVENIENCE STORES LLC
MAIN STREET FUEL INC

MAINE BIO FUEL INC

MAINE COAL SALES CO

MANSFIELD OIL CO OF GAINESVILLE
MARITIME ENERGY

MCKUSICK PETROLEUM CO INC
MERCURIA ENERGY TRADING INC
MIRABITO HOLDINGS INC

MONROE CONSTRUCTION INC
MOOSE RIVER ENERGY LLC

MUSKET CORPORATION

NESS OIL CO

NEW ENGLAND PETROLEUM LTD PTNRSHP
NGL CRUDE LOGISTICS LLC

NIC HOLDING CORP

NOBLE AMERICAS CORP

NOONAN BROTHERS PETROLEUM PRODUCTS
NOURIA ENERGY WHOLESALE INC
OSBORNE TRANSPORT INC
OSTERMAN PROPANE LLC

P & L COTE INC

P E TWITCHELL INC

P GAGNON & SON INC

PBF HOLDING COMPANY LLC
PETROLEUM TRADERS CORPORATION
PETROLEUM WHOLESALERS INC
PHILLIPS 66 COMPANY

PROPANE INC

PROULX OIL & PROPANE INC

R B SAHAGEN INC

R H FOSTER ENERGY LLC

R L GREENLAW & SON

R. L. VALLEE, INC.

REG ENERGY SERVICES LLC

REG MARKETING & LOGISTICS GROUP
REPSOL TRADING USA CORPORATION

1625
0

0

0
23914

O O O O o o o o o

1475494
12450
15939

1806
205022
247268

48297
0

5998
702
42851
0
144742
9511

0

0

0
14319
241756
0
75861
6502
500
4928

0
25020

o O O o o

252859
33122

9002

O O O O O O O O 0O o o o o o o o o

793

O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o

[y
(o))

~N N
© b

O O O O o o o o o

249
937

o O O o o



ACCOUNT NAME

NET TAXABLE GALLONS - DISTILLATES I

NET TAXABLE GALLONS - LOW ENERGY

ROLYMPUS US COMMODITIES GROUP LLC
RYDER ENERGY DISTRIBUTION CORP
RYE FUEL COMPANY

RYMES HEATING OILS INC

S B COLLINS INC

SAIL ENERGY

SANDRI ENERGY LLC

SANTA BUCKLEY ENERGY, INC.

SEI FUEL SERVICES INC

SIMPLY GREEN A BIOFUELS COMPANY LLC
SPRAGUE ENERGY SOLUTIONS INC
SPRAGUE OPERATING RESOURCES LLC
STONE ROAD ENERGY LLC

SUBURBAN HEATING OIL PARTNERS LLC
SUBURBAN PROPANE LP

SUMMIT DISTRIBUTING LLC

SUN COAST RESOURCES INC

SUNOCO LLC

TA OPERATING LLC

TAYLOR OIL NORTHEAST INC

TIM MERRILL & CO INC

TRAFIGURA TRADING LLC

TRIBE DAVID L

TRUMAN ARNOLD COMPANIES

TULSA INC

U HAUL CO OF MAINE

UPS FUEL SERVICES INC

V L TAMMARO OIL CO INC

VALERO MARKETING AND SUPPLY COMPANY
VITOL INC

VP RACING FUELS, INC.

WALDO COUNTY OIL & PROPANE INC
WELCH OIL COMPANY LLC
WENTWORTH GREENHOUSES INC
WHITE MOUNTAIN OIL CO INC
WINTHROP FUEL CO INC

WORLD FUEL SERVICES INC

0
153002

O O O O O O O o o o o o o o

32208
18233
383946
0

25
18729
4843
801

2110

O O O O O O O o o o o o o o

931

o O O o o

116

o

A
g1 o

O O O O O o o o o o o



