## **STATE OF MAINE**

## **SFS TAX TAXABLE GALLONS REPORT**

**Run Date**: 9/12/16 From Date: 7/1/16 Thru Date: 7/31/16

<sup>\*\*</sup> Data represents amounts reported between the From and Thru dates noted above. \*\*

ACCOUNT NAME	NET TAXABLE GALLONS - DISTILLATES	NET TAXABLE GALLONS - LOW ENERGY
A E ROBINSON OIL CO INC	367696	0
ALLIANCE ENERGY LLC	116248	0
AMERIGAS PROPANE LP	0	0
ANDREW HARTMANN, INC.	1452	0
AOT ENERGY AMERICAS LLC	0	0
APOLLO INDUSTRIES INC	0	0
AR SANDRI INC	0	0
ARCHER-DANIELS-MIDLAND CO	0	0
ASTRA OIL COMPANY LLC	0	0
ATLAS OIL COMPANY	0	0
AUGUSTA FUEL COMPANY	60366	0
BARCLAYS BANK PLC	0	0
BARCLAYS CAPITAL ENERGY INC	0	0
BENCHMARK RESOURCES INC	164505	0
BIOSPHERE FUELS LLC	0	0
BIOURJA TRADING LLC	0	0
BOBS CASH FUEL LLC	60483	688
BOURNES INC	0	0
BRANCH BROOK FUELS INC	26453	0
BRYANT ENERGY INC	4430	0
BUCKEYE DEVELOPMENT & LOGISTICS II	0	0
BUCKEYE ENERGY SERVICES LLC	0	0
BUTLER FAMILY AUTO	0	0
BUTLER MAXCY & HEATH INC	0	261
C & N ETHANOL MARKETING LLC	0	0
C N BROWN COMPANY	1035767	0
CALKINS EXCAVATING INC	0	0
CARGILL INC	0	0
CE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY	31348	0
CHAMPAGNE ENERGY INC	13752	0
CHAMPLAIN OIL CO INC	0	0
CHEMOIL CORPORATION	0	0
CHEVRON MARINE PRODUCTS LLC	0	0
CITGO PETROLEUM CORP & SUBS	22514	0
CLEAN GREEN ENERGY LLC	0	0
COASTAL ENERGY INC	25864	0
COASTWAY TRANSPORTATION INC	17598	0
COLBY & GALE INC	35737	0
COLD BROOK ENERGY	109540	0
COMMUNITY ENERGY CO INC	25377	0
COMMUNITY SERVICE STATIONS INC	0	0
CONSUMERS FUEL CO	450	0
CST CANADA CO	0	0

ACCOUNT NAME	NET TAXABLE GALLONS - DISTILLATES	NET TAXABLE GALLONS - LOW ENERGY
CUMBERLAND FARMS INC	148671	0
D & C TRANSPORTATION INC	0	0
DA PEARSON HEATING OILS LLC	40222	0
DAIGLE OIL COMPANY	435890	0
DAVIS JR THOMAS F	35297	0
DEAD RIVER CO	425516	2343
DENNIS K BURKE INC	546812	0
DIESEL DIRECT INC	203008	0
DODGE OIL CO INC	57312	0
DRAKE PETROLEUM CO INC	32059	0
DYSARTS SERVICE INC	1262747	0
EAST RIVER ENERGY INC	0	0
EASTERN PROPANE GAS INC	0	571
EASTERN VP SALES LLC	0	91
ECO-ENERGY LLC	0	0
ELBOW RIVER MARKETING LTD	0	0
ENERGY NORTH INC	99436	0
ES III INC	12929	0
ESTES OIL BURNER SERVICE	1001	0
EVANS GROUP INC AND SUBSIDIARY	0	0
EXXONMOBIL OIL CORPORATION	0	0
FABIAN OIL INC	379131	0
FALLS & WEBB OIL INC	4662	0
FITCH FUEL CO INC	0	0
FOLEY OIL COMPANY INC	0	0
FOSTER FUELS INC	0	0
FOSTER HOLDINGS LLC	226095	0
FUEL MASTERS LLC	0	0
G F TRUCKING LLC	0	0
GARTHWAITE ENERGY INC	801	0
GEORGE C. STAFFORD & SONS	0	0
GIL'S OIL SERVICE, INC.	14865	
GLENCORE LTD	0	0
GLOBAL COMPANIES LLC	1198	0
GLOBAL MONTELLO GROUP LLC	72996	0
GRJH INC	0	
GULF OIL LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	25312	0
		0
H A MAPES INC HANSCOM'S TRUCK STOP INC	357498 12559	0
HARTREE PARTNERS LP		0
HEATWAVE OIL LLC	0 3577	0
HIGHLANDS FUEL DELIVERY LLC		
	56126	0
INDIGO ENERGY PARTNERS LLC	0	0
IRVING OIL MARKETING INC	0	0
IRVING OIL TERMINALS INC	2903199	0
IRVING OIL TERMINALS INC	3316663	0
IRVING OIL TRANSPORTATION COMPANY	0	0
J & S WHOLESALE DISTRIBUTION LLC	254114	0
J P CARROLL FUEL CO	48456	0
J S B ENERGY INC	375	0
JENKINS FUELS INC	6949	0

ACCOUNT NAME	NET TAXABLE GALLONS - DISTILLATES	NET TAXABLE GALLONS - LOW ENERGY
JESSE E LYMAN INC	1625	0
KMJ PRECISION FUELS INC	0	0
KOCH SUPPLY & TRADING LP	0	0
KOLMAR AMERICAS INC	0	0
L FETTINGER AND SON INC	23914	0
LAKE ERIE BIOFUELS LLC	0	0
LEHIGH GAS WHOLESALE LLC	0	0
LEONARD E BELCHER INC	0	0
LISBON FUEL CO	0	0
LOUIS DREYFUS COMPANY CLAYPOOL HOLDING LLC	0	0
LUKOIL PAN AMERICAS LLC	0	0
M L HALLE OIL SERVICE, INC.	0	0
M O HARRIS INC	0	0
MACRO COMPANIES, INC	0	0
MACS CONVENIENCE STORES LLC	1475494	0
MAIN STREET FUEL INC	12450	0
MAINE BIO FUEL INC	15939	0
MAINE COAL SALES CO	1806	793
MANSFIELD OIL CO OF GAINESVILLE	205022	0
MARITIME ENERGY	247268	0
MCKUSICK PETROLEUM CO INC	48297	0
MERCURIA ENERGY TRADING INC	0	0
MIRABITO HOLDINGS INC	5998	0
MONROE CONSTRUCTION INC	702	0
MOOSE RIVER ENERGY LLC	42851	0
MUSKET CORPORATION	0	0
NESS OIL CO	144742	0
NEW ENGLAND PETROLEUM LTD PTNRSHP	9511	0
NGL CRUDE LOGISTICS LLC	0	0
NIC HOLDING CORP	0	0
NOBLE AMERICAS CORP	0	0
NOONAN BROTHERS PETROLEUM PRODUCTS	14319	0
NOURIA ENERGY WHOLESALE INC	241756	0
OSBORNE TRANSPORT INC	0	24
OSTERMAN PROPANE LLC	75861	1679
P & L COTE INC	6502	0
P E TWITCHELL INC	500	0
P GAGNON & SON INC	4928	0
PBF HOLDING COMPANY LLC	0	0
PETROLEUM TRADERS CORPORATION	25020	0
PETROLEUM WHOLESALERS INC	25020	
PHILLIPS 66 COMPANY		0
PROPANE INC	0	0
		•
PROULX OIL & PROPANE INC	0	0
R B SAHAGEN INC		249
R H FOSTER ENERGY LLC	252859	937
R L GREENLAW & SON	33122	0
R. L. VALLEE, INC.	0	0
REG ENERGY SERVICES LLC	9002	0
REG MARKETING & LOGISTICS GROUP	0	0
REPSOL TRADING USA CORPORATION	0	0

ACCOUNT NAME	NET TAXABLE GALLONS - DISTILLATES	NET TAXABLE GALLONS - LOW ENERGY
ROLYMPUS US COMMODITIES GROUP LLC	0	0
RYDER ENERGY DISTRIBUTION CORP	153002	0
RYE FUEL COMPANY	0	0
RYMES HEATING OILS INC	0	0
S B COLLINS INC	0	0
SAIL ENERGY	91957	0
SANDRI ENERGY LLC	0	0
SANTA BUCKLEY ENERGY, INC.	0	0
SEI FUEL SERVICES INC	67211	0
SIMPLY GREEN A BIOFUELS COMPANY LLC	791	0
SPRAGUE ENERGY SOLUTIONS INC	0	0
SPRAGUE OPERATING RESOURCES LLC	116815	0
STONE ROAD ENERGY LLC	0	0
SUBURBAN HEATING OIL PARTNERS LLC	0	0
SUBURBAN PROPANE LP	0	931
SUMMIT DISTRIBUTING LLC	0	0
SUN COAST RESOURCES INC	0	0
SUNOCO LLC	0	0
TA OPERATING LLC	0	0
TAYLOR OIL NORTHEAST INC	0	0
TIM MERRILL & CO INC	0	116
TRAFIGURA TRADING LLC	0	0
TRIBE DAVID L	0	0
TRUMAN ARNOLD COMPANIES	0	0
TULSA INC	0	0
U HAUL CO OF MAINE	0	45
UPS FUEL SERVICES INC	32208	0
V L TAMMARO OIL CO INC	18233	0
VALERO MARKETING AND SUPPLY COMPANY	383946	0
VITOL INC	0	0
VP RACING FUELS, INC.	25	0
WALDO COUNTY OIL & PROPANE INC	18729	0
WELCH OIL COMPANY LLC	4843	0
WENTWORTH GREENHOUSES INC	801	0
WHITE MOUNTAIN OIL CO INC	0	0
WINTHROP FUEL CO INC	2110	0
WORLD FUEL SERVICES INC	0	0